FALL 2021 HTP WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

TO AVOID SUSPENSION AND LOSING YOUR PRIORITY REGISTRATION, YOU MUST ATTEND ONE WORKSHOP PER

SEMESTER.

Register in advance for these meetings
After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

SEPTEMBER WORKSHOPS

Day/Date Time Place Speaker/Topic

Tues. Sept 7 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/3fkxx5I Which Degree: AA, AAT, AS, or AST?
Paitzar Giourdjian, Transfer Counselor

Wed. Sept 8 12pm - 12:50pm https://bit.ly/3ylrOy0 Selecting your Major: Alternatives to

Impacted Majors
Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor

Thurs. Sept 9 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/3rOotuy Strategies for Admission to CSU Paitzar
Giourdjian, Transfer Counselor
Tues. Sept 14 1.00-1.50pm httpS//bIt|V/3Xh6JBf Transfer Admission Guarantees

Paitzar Giourdjian, Transfer Counselor

Wed. Sept 15

12pm - 12:50pm

https://bit.ly/3IngVan

UC/CSU Transfer Basics for First Years
Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor

Thurs. Sept 16 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/37kevYo Campus Clubs
Chris Dela Cruz, Student Services Specialist
Tues. Sept 21 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/37hRMfE Transferring as a Business Major

Stephanie Bennett & Rousana Miranda,
Counselor

Wed. Sept 22

12pm - 12:50pm

https://bit.ly/3{7wlOo

Strategies for Admission to UC & UCLA TAP
Process
Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor

Thurs. Sept 23 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/3rQwAXS Strategies for Private and Out of State
Schools
Paitzar Giourdjian, Transfer Counselor
Tues. Sept. 28 1pm - 1:50pm https://bit.ly/3{991p6

Strategies for Admission to UC & UCLA TAP
Process
Paitzar Giourdjian, Transfer Counselor

Wed. Sept. 29

12pm - 12:50pm

https://bit.ly/3rNglL7

Strategies for Admission to CSU
Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor

Thursday Sept. 30

1:00-1:50pm

https://bit.ly/3yn5wSe

Selecting your Major: Alternatives to
Impacted Majors
Paitzar Giourdjian Transfer Counselor




TO AVOID SUSPENSION AND LOSING YOUR PRIORITY REGISTRATION, YOU MUST ATTEND ONE WORKSHOP PER

FALL 2021 HTP WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

SEMESTER.

Register in advance for these meetings
After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information about joining the meeting.

OCTOBER WORKSHOPS

Day/Date Time Place Speaker/Topic
Tues. Oct 5 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/3ynPK9L HTP Faculty Café
HTP Co-Director & HTP Faculty
Wed. Oct. 6 12pm - 12:50pm https://bit.ly/3xkvMva Strategies for Private and Out of State

Schools
Jose Cortez, Transfer Counselor

Thursday Oct. 7 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/3igF2wi Transferring as a STEM Major
Angela Tuan, STEM Counselor

Tues. Oct. 12 1:00-1:50pm https://bit.ly/3l0Bl47 Planning Ahead for Graduate School
Dr. Kassia Wosick, HTP Co-Director

Wed. Oct. 13 12pm - 12:50pm https://bit.ly/2VtvfK5 Strategies for Admission to CSU

Transfer Counselor

Thurs. Oct. 21

1:00-1:50pm

https://bit.ly/3zXXobg

Participating in Honors Research Conference

Rachel Williams, HTP Co-Director




